BALL TOFELL and NILDRED TOFELL, husband and wire Vol.44.5 Page 115 ROM MERMAN Internation called systems, com More and covenantial transfer of Oregon, described as: all that real property situated in the described as: all that real property situated in the described as: all that real property situated in the described as: and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except described as: and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except described as: and covenantial that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except described this and a consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000.00 described this		
Add Mill Grant In the Annual Millored Display in the Annual Millored Page 115 Annual Annual Millored Display in the County of Klamath, State of or Alamath State of Oregon, described as: all that real property situated in the and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab the true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000,00 Dated this	25944	TA 8-26371-1
Add MEDRAN Add MILDRED TOTELL. husband and wire Vol.446.7 Page 1155 Add MEDRAN Add MILDRED TOTELL. husband and wire Vol.446.7 Page 1156 Add MEDRAN Add MILDRED TOTELL. husband and wire of Property fee of all encumbrances except all that real property situated in the add covenantial that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except add covenantial that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except add covenantial that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except add covenantial that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except add will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 Dated this	EMIT mon	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
Internate called grantor, compositive called grantor, c		LDRED TOFELL, husband and Vol. Vol. 43 Page 1154
Tots 1 and 2, Block 59, MALIN, in the County of Klamath, State of or and covenant(a) that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and covenant(a) that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may iswfully claim the same, except as shown ab the true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000,00 Dated this		的复数装装器 化基苯基基苯基乙基 医白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白
and covenant(a) that granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encombrances except and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000.00 Dated this 19th day of July 19.83 Dated this 19th day of July 19.83 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 35 On this M ^T day of July 19.83 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 35 On this M ^T day of July 19.83 For the full model of Dotal 1950 Methods of the property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration romaderation includes other property or value, given or promised which is part of the's within instrument was received for record on the day of Information of the strengent of the day of Information and exclosed of the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the's within the strengent within the purchaser agrees or promised which is part of the's within the one day of Information on the day of Information on the day of Information and recorded in book. M R3 Network and Day and Day and Connet y Clerk Warranterson Ticke The store of the day of Information The store and the day of the day of the day of the day of Information The store and the day of Information The stor	of <u>Klamath</u>	State of Oregon all that root
and covenant(a) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$]0.000.00 Dated this 19th Dated this 19th STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama th Bail 10 th Mark Andrew 19.83 Dated this 19th On this May of July Instrument to be thear Worth State To for State Mark Public for Oregon Nage Number May contrained explaims subject or which the parchaser agrees to agv or assume subjects Nage Number Mark Public for Oregon Nage Number Mark Public for Oregon Nage Number May contrained explaims subject or which the parchaser agrees to agv or assume subjects State of the following. "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) The doligi annoting thould include cash plus all encumbrances existing asling the property to which the parchaser agrees to agv or assume subject or which the parchaser agrees to agv or assume subject or which the parchaser agrees to	Lots 1 and 2, Block	50 to regord, described as:
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown ab The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10,000,00 Dated this 19 th day of July Mathematic Same 19 th day of July 19 th day of July 19_B3_ Mathematic Same State OF OREGON, County of Klama th 18_B On this May of July 19_B3_D personally appeared the above name Mathematic O be Cheat Young Name Mathematic O be Cheat Variant to feel L and Mildred Pofe11 Instrument to be Cheat Warrant The ability anipoint should include cash plus all encumbrances existing apints the property to which the purchaser agrees to apy or assime solarist. Mathematic D be Cheat The ability anipoint should include cash plus all encumbrances existing apints the property to which the purchaser agrees to apy or assime apints the p		. J ⁹ , MALIN, in the County of Klamath, State of Orec
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 Dated this 19th day of July, 19_82. Dated this 19th day of July, 19_82. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath, 19_82 personally appeared the above name instrument to be, their voluntary act and deed. The dollar and Mildred Tofell and Mildred Tofell, 19_82 personally appeared the above name their rooperty femalis subject owhich the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume to be includes other property or value add the following: "However, the actual consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) After Recording Return to: Transminutes the transminutes that the transminutes are transminutes to a transminutes the transminutes that the transminutes the transminutes the transminutes the transminutes the transminutes that the transminutes that the transminutes that the transminutes the transminutes that the transminutes the transminutes that the		
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 Dated this 19th day of July 19.83. Dated this 19th day of July 19.83. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 1 st. On this 10 day of July 19.83. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 1 st. On this 10 day of July 19.83. Dotted the above name instrument to be the transfer is store and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. The dollar and the following. "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) The dollar and the following. "However, the actual consideration or an includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole at 31:36 or clock. PM. and recorded in book M. B. The recording Return to: Thankammutas to : The dollar and the and the add and and seal of County affixed. The part of the purchaser may hand and seal of County affixed. The part of the purchaser may hand and seal of County affixed. The part of the purchaser may hand and seal of County affixed. The precording Return to: The part of the purchaser may hand and seal		
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 Dated this 19th day of July , 19.83. Dated this 19th day of July , 19.83. Dated this 19th day of July , 19.83. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 1 st. On this 10 day of July , 19.83.personally appeared the above name instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Dotted 11 and Mildred Tofe11 and Mildred Tofe11 and Mildred Tofe11 and Mildred Tofe11. The dolisi aniount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) After Recording Return to: Transmission the transmission of the state to		
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 10.000.00 Dated this 19th day of July , 19.83. Dated this 19th day of July , 19.83. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss. On this day of July , 19.83.personally appeared the above name instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: M-D-BL Orgenty right subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value add the following: "However, the actual consideration." (Indicate which)	and covenant(s) that grantor is the c	owner of the above described property free of all
Dated this	and will warrant and defend the	no en l'
Dated this 19th day of July 19_83. Dated this 19th day of July 19_83. Dated this 19th day of July July State OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. On this Max of July 19_83 personally appeared the above name. Emil Tofe11 and Mildred Tofe11 19_83 personally appeared the above name. Instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 1-2-86. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 1-2-86. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: 1-2-86. 1 If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: Hooswer, the actual consideration consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON, and recorded to make the whole 1 Manametricon State of clock PM. and recorded to block M. 83. 1 on page 1152 Records of Deeds of said County. 19_85. Manametricon State of clock PM. and recorded to said County. 10 After Recording Return		ne against all persons the
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>On this </u> <u>M</u> <u>day of July</u> , <u>19 83 personally appeared the above nameer <u>Instrument to be</u><u>their</u> voluntary act and deed. <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> <u>Notary Or Klamath</u> <u>I certify that the within instrument was received for record <u>on page 11542</u> <u>Records of Deeds of said County</u> <u>Notary Or July</u> <u>Notary Oregon</u> <u>After Recording Return to:</u> <u>To</u> <u>After Recording Return to:</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>After Recording Return to:</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u>To</u> <u></u></u></u>	그렇게 빠지 않는 것은 것은 것을 못 없다는 것 수집을 만들다는 것 같은 것이라. 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 하는 것 같이 했다.	/ of, 19_ <u>83_</u> .
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. On this <u>Market</u> 19_83 personally appeared the above nameed instrument to be <u>the their</u> voluntary act and deed. Instrument to be <u>the their</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,	20	\mathcal{T}
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. On this State of July 19_83 personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. • The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. • If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON, ss. • To County of Klamath • Icertify that the within instrument was received for record on the state st. • To County of Magne • After Recording Return to: Transametics State of County of field • After Recording Return to: Transametics To • After Recording Return to: Transametics State • After Recording Return to: Transametics State • To State		Phildred Jofell
On this dav of July 19.83 personally appeared the above namediation Emil Tofell and Mildred Tofell 19.83 personally appeared the above namediation instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: 0.00000000000000000000000000000000000	방법하는 것 같은 것을 많은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것을 받았는 것은 것을 것 같이 있다.	Emif Jefel
Emil Tofell and Mildred Tofell , 19_83 personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing attemption and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged andia and ackin and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the	$\Omega_{\mathbf{n}}$ is $I(I')$	29 /
voluntary act and deed. and acknowledged the foregoing Before me: attack Notary Public for Oregon attack Property remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the	Emil Tofell	$1\mathbf{v}$
Before me: Image: Subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. • The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. • If consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which) • WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON.) ss. Icertify that the within instrument was received for record on the	instrument to be <u>their</u>	voluntary act and double and ack nowledge the above named
After Recording Return to: To After Recording Return to: To After Recording Return to: To To STATE OF OREGON, Is consideration to: State Property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole To Is consideration To Is consideration to:		, est and deed.
 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 1/-2-86 The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) After Recording Return to: Transamericon Tittle After Recording Return to: Transamericon Tittle After Recording Return to: Transamericon Tittle After Actions to the tothe to the tothe to the tothe to the tothe tothe to the tothe tothe		Before me:
After Recording Return to: To After Recording Return to: To Statements Statements After Recording Return to: To Statements Statements Statements To After Recording Return to: To Statements Statements Statements To Statements Statements Statements To Statements Statements Statements To Statements Statements Statements To Statements <td></td> <td>Auson (fil</td>		Auson (fil
Image: Subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. ** If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,		Notary Public for Oregon
After Recording Return to: To After Actions Title To After Actions Title Statements to : Manaanerica Title Statements to : To Level yn Blehn, County Clerk	The dollar amount should include	Cash plus all ensured
After Recording Return to: To After Recording Return to: To Transamerican Title Statements to : After Recording Return to: To Transamerican Title Statements to :	** If consideration includes other	he purchaser agrees to pay or assume
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) STATE OF OREGON,) TO) ss. TO I certify that the within instrument was received for record After Recording Return to: 20 day of Tunsamerica Title After statements ts: witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk	consists of or includes other pro consideration." (Indicate which)	perty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration promised which is part of
TO County of		
After Recording Return to: Transametricos Title d tax statements to: 57 207 00 1 the 20 day of July 19_8 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record at 20 day of July 19_8 on page 11542 Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk 07 207	(Intervidual)	STATE OF OREGON,
After Recording Return to: Transamericas Title d tax statements to: m Meinan of 20 day of July 19_8 on page 11542 Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk or 207 on on the <u>20</u> day of <u>July</u> 19_8 on page 11542 Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		County of Klamoth
After Recording Return to: Transamerica Title d tax statements to: 7 207 on page 11542 Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk The county of the county of	то	Certify that the within instrume
A tax statements to: The second ing Return to: Thansamerica Title d tax statements to: on Memory 207 onanze, 0 Mam		at 3:36 c/clock 2 day of July 10 C
transamerica Title d tax statements to:	After Recording Return to:	on page_11542 Records of D
or 207 on anze, O Man		Witness my hand and seal of County affined
ox 207 onanse, 0 Mgm	and statement to.	_Evelyn Biehn Come
onansa, O Nam	··· · perman	
	나는 것 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 있 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?	1
m No. 0.9560 By By By Circle Courses '	manze, UNAm	개월 승규는 것 같은 것 것 같은 것 것 같은